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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1685 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th September 2021

Vote in 2019 GE | EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | “® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female |18-24|25-49|50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOf [WidlandsTh o | scotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1685|571]418| 152 | 625 667 | 819 866 184 | 703 | 406 [392] 960 725 202 566 366 406 145
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
To what extent would you support or oppose a
government programme to bring more immigrant
workers into the UK to fill job shortages?
Strongly support 20 [ 9 34 35 34 8 22 17 26 22 16 17| 26 12 25 20 14 20 26
Tend to support 31 | 32 37 42 38 29 28 34 30 30 30 35| 33 29 34 32 33 25 37
TOTAL SUPPORT 51 41 71 77 72 37 50 51 56 52 46 52 59 41 59 52 47 45 63
Neither support nor oppose 19 | 18 15 14 15 18 21 18 26 18 20 18 17 22 17 20 20 20 13
Tend tooppose 12 |19 7 2 6 20 12 12 4 11 15 15 11 14 10 13 13 13 9
Strongly oppose 12 | 19 4 4 4 22 13 11 6 12 15 13 10 16 9 12 13 15 9
TOTAL OPPOSE 24 38 11 6 10 42 25 23 10 23 30 28 21 30 19 25 26 28 18
Don'tknow 5 2 3 3 2 3 3 7 8 8 3 2 3 8 6 4 5 6 6
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